TIME

09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30 - 10:55

10:55-11:05

11:05-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30

13:00-14:30

14:30 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:25

15:25-15:35

15:35-16:00
16:00—-16:25

16:25-16:35

16:35-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-17:45
17:45-18:00

4 l Artificial Intelligence Monaco

Conference Agenda

SESSION

Arrival
Welcome
Lecture
Lecture

Coffee Break

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lunch Break

Lecture
Lecture

Coffee Break

Lecture
Lecture

Coffee Break

Lecture
Lecture

Charity
Closing Remarks

SPEAKER

Leonardo Fabbri — Founder, Al Monaco
Manuel Bevand — R&D at PokerStars
lan Sosso — Monte-Carlo Capital VC

Prof. Michelle Sisto — Al Dean, EDHEC
Gabriel Greco — Quintessential Capital
Filippo Ghirelli — CEO Investocorp

Silvia Andriotto — LL.M UC Berkeley
Geoffrey Staquet — Les Ballets de Monte-Carlo

Giada Franceschini — Founder Boosha
Prof. Marco Ripani —Physicist, INFN

Carlo Antoniazzi — M&A Gaming

Prof. Gregory Gadzinski — Finance IUM
Thomas Rodier — Founder, Wink
Leonardo Fabbri — Founder, Al Monaco

Doors open at 9am. Seats are released to free attendees on a first-come-first-served basis after paid subscribers.



